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Aljazeera

Alarabiya

Al-hurra Iraq
Al-Alam wnn
Almayadeen
France24 Arabic
Aljazeera doc

al jazeera doc ts
national geographic

national geographic ts

al arabi doc

star academy
star academy hd
atn doc

atn movies

atn cinema

atn music iraq
atn clip

atn quran tajwid
atn quran

atn quran eng

al quran al karim
MBC Maghreb
MBC1

mbc1ts

MBC 2

mbc 2 ts

MBC 3

mbc 3 ts

MBC4

MBC Max

MBC Drama
MBC Drama ts
MBC Action

Fox Movies

fox movies ts
Zee Aflam

Star Cinema 2
star cinema 2 ts
Infinity

ART Aflam 1*
artaflam 1ts
ART Aflam 2*
artaflam 2 ts
ART Cinema*
art cinema ts
ART Hekayat 1*
ART Hekayat 2*
Rotana Cinema
rotana cinema ts
RotanaMasriya
rotana masriya ts
Fx Arabia

Sout Al-Shaab
Nile Cinema
Nile Drama

nile drama ts
Nile Comedy
Nile Culture

Nile Family And Kids

CBCTV
cbctvts
Alhayat 1

ATN Medium Package Channel List
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Dream 1
OonTV
ontvts

dubai sport 2
dubai sport 4
sat 7 plus
Masria Esc
masria esc ts
Teleliban

lbc

Future

future ts
Future Usa
future usa ts
Otv Lebanon
otv Lebanon ts
Aljadeed

al jadeed ts
MTV Lebanon
mtv Lebanon ts
Al Aan TV
ANB

NBN
Al-Manar

al manar ts
Syria News
Syria

Syria ts

Syria drama
Syria drama ts
sama Syria
Sama Syria ts
payam
Alshargiya
Alshargiya ts
Albaghdadie
al rafiden
faloja

al abasia
Baghdad
Alrashid
Alsumaria
afak

afak ts
Aliraqiya
Aliragiya 2
turkmania
waar tv

waar sport

al iragiya sport
ishtar

beladi

forat
Al-fayha
dubai

Dubai one
afasi

Abu Dhabi
abu dhabi ts
Abu Dhabi Drama
abu dhabi drama ts
Sharjah
Alwatan
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al watan ts
Funoon 1
Al-Zahabaiya
Wanasah
wanasah ts
Mazzika
Mazzika Zoom
Kuwait

Ktv2

Alrai

Alhiwar
Qatar
Bahrain
sudan tv

Blue Nile
blue nile ts
KhourtomTv
Alshorooq

al shorooq ts
om durman
red sea sudan
Al-Saeeda
Saudi 1

Saudi 2

Saudi sport 1
Bedaya
Jordan
Falestin

Alola Ant
Assadisa
Maghreb 1
TV5 Maghreb
2M

2mts

al maghribia
tamazigh morroco
Nesma
Hanibal

tnn tunisia
Tunisia 1
Tunisialts

al Tunisia
altunisia ts

al mustakilla
A3

Algeria Tv
ennehar Algeria
canal algeria
samara

el chorouk Algeria
zagros

zagros ts
ajyal

Taha TV
SpaceToon
Baraem
baraem ts
Aljazeera jeem
al jazeera jeem ts
Igra

igrats
Al-Resala
Majd

190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.

Majd Quran
Alagsa TV
Al-Zahraa
Al-Anwar
Almaaref
Karbala TV
Nour Sat
CTV Coptic
Miracle

Al jazeera mubasher
Al jazeera sport 1
Aljazeera sport 2
Al jazeera global
JSC1

JsC2

JSC3

Jsca

JSC5

JSC6

Jsc7

JSC8

JSC9

JSC 10

Al kass

Abu Dhabi Sport 1
Somali national tv
Somalisat

Hc sat

Royali Somali
Sntv Somalia
Somali channel
Kalsan tv
Universal full time

Universal full time ts

Muritania

Eri tv

Estv

Etv 1

Etv 2

Etv 3

Rtd dj ibouti
Ifilm Arabic
Orient news
4shabab
Sama dubai
Elmosar3 sport
Alquds

Dalel

Libya chat
Libya al ahrar
Libya sport
Sstv

Mehwar
Mehwar ts

Al dafra tv hd
Ufo education
Dubai sport 1
Semsem

Al babeliya
Al anbar

Al mousol
Aghapy

Al diyar



ATN Medium Package Channel List

253. Al hurria 316. ulke tv 379. Yemen shabab
254. Ktv sport 317. tvt 380. Shebatv
255. Al etejah 318. viva turkey 381. Aden

256. Cnn turk 319. kanal turk 382. Rudaw

257. Haberturk 320. vatn 383. Al masireh
258. Cnbc-e turk 321. kanalt 384. Eshraq

259. Turk24 322. tv58 385. Yosr

260. Eurod 323. kanal 35 386. Voanews
261. Kanal d turkiye 324. kanal urfa 387. Ad poet

262. Kanal d turkiye 325. trté6 388. Tv8

263. Tgrt 326. tek tumeli 389. Tva Vicenza
264. A haber 327. rojhelat 390. Ahly Libya
265. Atv 328. ntv 391. Althabat
266. Atvts 329. ntvsport 392. awdeh

267. Show 330. speeda 393. Misr el balad
268. Show ts 331. halaba 394. Raha

269. Moj al arab music 332. newroz 395. Iran efarda
270. E2turk 333. super 396. Al jazeera English
271. Euro star 334. gali Kurdistan 397. Cartoon network
272. Eurostarts 335. korek 398. Baraem middle east
273. Power turk 336. kanal 4 kurd 399. Voa Persian
274. Planet turk 337. kanal 4 kurd ts 400. Sirat

275. Planet mutfak 338. vintv 401. Saudisport 2
276. Planet pembe 339. hawler 402. Fox turkye
277. Planet cocuk 340. nrt news 403. Fox turkey ts
278. Karamel 341. manoto 1 404. Tishk

279. Trt haber 342. farsione 405. Alekhbarua
280. Trt1 343. farsionets 406. Shakwa

281. Trtturk 344. pmc 407. Shar3 el haram
282. Trt cocuk 345. ava movie 408. med nuce
283. Yamurack tv 346. bbc Persian

284. Kraltv 347. gemtv

285. Kral pop 348. gemtvts

286. Samsun tv 349. iran fmtv

287. Medya tv 350. ahl albait tv

288. Hilaltv 351. Persian star2

289. Kurdistan 352. Persianstar 1

290. Knn news 353. Ariana Afghanistan

291. Kurdsat 354. Nourtv

292. Turkmeneli 355. Peacetv

293. Kon tv 356. Iran mntv

294. Kanal 67 357. Sat 7 persian

295. Ulusal kanal 358. Payam afghan

296. Akdeniz 359. Minikago

297. Tatlises 360. Bloomeberg ht

298. Samanyoulu 361. Almergab

299. methab 362. Ronahi Kurdistan

300. dunya 363. Kurd max

301. karadeniz 364. Kurd maxts

302. flash 365. Nrt2

303. tempotv 366. Nrt2ts

304. yoltv 367. Badinan

305. hayattv 368. Semerkend

306. mmc turk 369. Omantv

307. berat 370. Omantv hd

308. hrt 371. Oman tv sport

309. akilli tv 372. Afrah

310. sebil 373. Asia

311. kanal avrupa 374. Aaafamily

312. tvil 375. Ad sport extra

313. beyaz 376. Abu dhabi sport 2

314. kanal 7 377. Africa channel

315. yurdum tv 378. Yemen tv



